YEDKER Rice with Roasted & Marinated Food
ERRIEERRER

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose

ESREREIRREER

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Leg
FRIEZE T EER

Rice with Barbecued Pork

B REER / 18 FBohEER

Rice with Steamed Chicken / Rice with Soy Marinated Chicken

B FIRHEREER / 8 FBohRERRER

Rice with Steamed Chicken Leg / Rice with Soy Marinated Chicken Leg
JEIREEBER (FRIGEIEES XU ~ 13 ~ BUm#)

Rice with 2 Choices of Roasted Meat
(Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose, Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

IEREEEHIAR (05 ~ 1% ~ BOmE)

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Leg and a Choice of any Roasted Meat
(Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

HRPEEHIAR (POBENEds ~ X% ~ Y03 ~ BUME)

Rice with Chicken Leg and a Choice of any Roasted Meat
(Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose, Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

SBT3 [ R BIIHKSS
T TREE / $550 / K SI0HKS10
R SINHKS15

Extra HK$5 for change to Noodle / Rice Vermicelli in Soup
Extra HK$10 for change to E-fu Noodle in Soup / Braised Style (Noodle / Rice Vermicelli )
Extra HK$15 for change to Braised E-fu Noodle

YR specialties

MIERERCEEE

Preserved Egg and Pickled Ginger

BNERFHE LT

Poached Pig's Aorta with Shredded Ginger and Sping Onion
BN TIRER

Marinated Goose's Wing and Web

IR RAT B

Steamed Bean Curd Sheet with Shrimp Roe

2R+ EE

Shredded Jellyfish

L7 B R JE B

Preserved Pig's Knuckle

EREEMR

Poached Steer Cow Rump with Shredded Ginger and Spring Onion
BIIRE=EE aAA - REFREL - Z0BH)

Poached Meat Ball, Pig's Stomach and Pig's Liver

Sy

Per Person

hERE

Takeaway Menu

HK$

80

220

75

75

170

90

230

180

20

220

180

130

120

120

220

200

N =] N

#2808 Noodle in Soup HKS
KBRS 10
Noodle with Prawn in Soup

YRR 140
E-fu Noodle with Crab Meat in Soup

EERREES / BeeEREE @
Wonton in Soup / Noodle with Wonton in Soup*

SRR / BBk BB .
Dumpling in Soup / Noodle with Dumpling in Soup*

EEKBREEE /AREEKRHE 5
Wonton and Dumpling in Soup / Noodle with Wonton and Dumpling in Soup ™

BERE .
Noodle with Braised Beef Brisket in Soup™®

LimiRanuNEE 42
Noodle in Soup

BRREEE (FR [ FER) 120
Noodle with Sliced Meat in Soup (Sliced Beef or Pork)

Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Goose and Pickled Cabbage in Soup / 120
Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Pickled Cabbage in Soup

PESRPIMHORK 120
Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Pickled Mustard Tuber in Soup

*SANHKS1 5 EERREE / 458 - HKS20 B REE

Extra HK$15 change to E-fu Noodle in Soup / Braised Noodle

Extra HK$20 change to Braised E-fu Noodle

EETBRAIER Wonton is served with Shrimp and Pork

KEREIR ~ BAKER Dumpling is served with Shrimp, Pork and Bamboo Shoot

$5%0 Braised Noodle

ILFRFHMNEE 62
Braised Noodle with Goose Oil

ST o
Braised Noodle with Oyster Sauce

BRI o5
Braised Noodle with Pig's Liver, Spring Onion and Ginger

HE A o5
Braised Noodle with Steer Cow Rump, Spring Onion and Ginger

75 Nusksvd

SBINHR %0

Poached Vegetable
SHINEEBEWEGEME—IT HK$1 for each disposable cutlery set

A T AIBYEBHRIE - FEMAER|E Please inform your server of any food-related allergies




548 congee
IERERIEIERR

Congee with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose

LIRSS

Congee with Sliced Abalone and Shredded Chicken
R T EHRIKS

Congee with Prawn and Shrimp Roe

MEBEEMEFTHH

Congee with Dried Oyster, Black Moss and Salted Pork Bones

7518 R (F5H

Congee with Assorted Seafood and Shredded Goose
B =TT R B

Congee with Assorted Pig Delicacies

FREOB R

Congee with Sliced Beef

BRI TR

Congee with Minced Beef

EREIVIERM

Congee with Pig's Liver

FHTEHERIEN

Congee with Dace Fish

TR R R

Congee with Sliced Fresh Carp

FRIZBBEI AL

Congee with Pork Balll

FATE B2 ER MR PA5HS

Congee with Salted Pork and Preserved Egg

RIREHEEAW
Congee with Salted Pork
ARIBBANGRKE
Plain Congee

510 (A /AR | BE) (& / 1 / B4 BIHKSS5)

Congee with any 2 Choices : Pork Ball / Sliced Fish / Preserved Egg
Extra HK$5 for order of Pig's Liver / Sliced Beef / Minced Beef

SHINEE BB WEGENE—IT HK$1 for each disposable cutlery set
E TEE BB BTRE » FEMAIERE Please inform your server of any food-related allergies

HK$

80

168

138

88

85

75

75

75

75

75

70

70

70

70

30

80

ShEERE

Takeaway Menu

ﬂ‘*ﬁ@ﬁﬁ Rice and Noodle
RS IR AL R

Fried Rice with Diced Premium Barbecued Pork Belly and Shrimp Paste

SFIRIZIB MO ER

Fried Rice in Yangzhou Style (Shrimp with Barbecued Pork)

MU BLINOE A FRER (kD ERE)

Fried Rice Topped with Minced Beef in Special Curry Sauce

AR B ER

Rice with Braised Garoupa's Belly

AR IO BRARER

Fried Rice with Shredded Chicken

S EFORANIER

Rice with Diced Pork and Sweet Corn

SREFPIAR AT EEE

Crispy Noodle with Shredded Pork and Bean Sprout

FFIZE R L EE

Fried Noodle with Assorted Fungus, Bamboo Shoots and Mushrooms

APHE SRk &R

Fried Noodle with Soy Sauce

E M SR KD

Fried Rice Vermicelliin Singapore Style

SRIHEZID A

Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Sliced Beef in Dark Sauce

DRI

Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Sliced Steer Cow Rump in Satay Sauce

BEBTIOA

Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Scallop and Scrambled Egg

KEBEFTEE

E-fu Noodle with Crab Roe in Soup

BRI FTE

Braised E-fu Noodle with Crab Meat

E IO BEPRIRRER

Fried Sticky Rice with Cured Meat

HK$

230

190

150

250

170

140

140

140

140

190

150

190

280

450

240

290



kg OL%)
@”’7 % @;/iedﬂ'eé (%Zdl'dy)

H,'* Barbiecued Specialities HKS$
Al »

JE. flag XK f% % ?TE‘ %% 2% 850
Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Whole
+%

Half 460
%

Regular 300

TE 350

Lower Quarter

it FRB" /T F R BB 2% 9

Steamed Chicken* / Soy Marinated Chicken* Whole
/ . tﬁlf 370
CRAAWGE M F R a
* Made with Premium breed local raised Ping Yuen chicken e
280
Regular
TR
Lower Quarter 320
o AL T ) z .
Barbecued Pork (Premium pork from Canada)
L g - .
&R L (RA e KR A)(RFHE) 280

Premium Barbecued Pork Belly (Premium pork from Canada)(Limited Supply)

&AW %k appetizen
O REE BB 188

Steamed Cured Goose Liver Sausage and Cured Pork Sausage

+ R BAF R H 130

Steamed Bean Curd Sheet with Shrimp Roe

1 L i B (R 4E B 120

Preserved Pig's Knuckle

s R Soup

- o M A £ 45
SHEAE &S e
Bird's Nest Soup with Crab Meat Per person
v

HBEILBREE 5
Thick Soup with Mixed Seafood Per person

i A A B A4 56
Double-boiled Abalone Soup with Matsutake Mushroom Per person

B 5 AGIB IR R 6
Double-boiled Fish Maw Soup with Sliced Sea Whelk Per person

s sl 4

RE stk $ ”
Thick Soup with Hot and Sour Seafood, Shredded Bean Curd Per p—z-son 160
and Black Fungus

18 8% £ 8% Seafood Specialties
B4 & B s K

Sauteed Garoupa Fillet with Soy Sauce 480
R RS ACEEY 54
Pan-fried Prawn and Sakura Shrimp with Garlic in Spicy Sauce Per—gi-ece 180
(Minimum 2 pieces) P

\ " s

vk & 05K i £ # (16-20m) ) 4803200
Steamed Garoupa (16 -20 taels) ’ ’
X0 & &M HBi= 200
Scrambled Egg with Shrimp in XO Sauce

A A A 052 0
Braised Garoupa's Belly with Bean Curd Sticks

IR 3 A% Mk 9 ;AR 360

Sauteed Prawn with Honey-Glazed Walnut

Hmoh BB EKIR % — 7 HKSI for each disposable cutlery set
4o Bl THET R WA BB M - $ifi4o RJEBRE  Please inform your server of any food-related allergies



maahE OFR)

@%/7 % Oelieacies @m@y)

% 5‘ E‘)'* Canton Flavor HKS$
RAs A b 9 46 sa
Braised South African Abalone with Conpoy in Oyster Sauce Per person
LR AL 5% L
Braised Whole Abalone with Oyster Sauce and Yellow Mustard Per piece

A 76 A A R 4

Scrambled Egg with Crab Meat and Vermicelli 280
1K % b »
Traditional Sweet and Sour Pork with Pickled Shallots

b AL — 2 »
Crispy Spare Rib with Preserved Bean Paste

BR&Z 854t + R A

Stir-fried Sliced Steer Cow Rump with Aged Tangerine Peel 280
RE ¥ XA 44

Pan-fried Beef Fillet in Chinese Style 300
BAMAE 4 1 5

Sauteed Diced Beef with Black Pepper and Herbs 300
#6058 ¥ 58 (dh 7R 2

Braised Preserved Duck and Chicken with Giant Taro 300
X0 @R #T

Sauteed Diced Chicken with Cashew in XO Sauce 320
% R EE B A

Deep-fried Squid with Spicy Salt 240
4 75 A A8 08 5L

Braised Bean Curd with Mushroom 180
RBKR G H L

Steamed Broccoli with Mushroom 240
F4 55 EEY

Sauteed Assorted Vegetables 200
& A B

Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetables 130
£ & Dessout

A Ao K HE BB

Double-boiled Superior Bird's Nest with Rock Sugar and Red Date 380
i E R A E

Red Bean Sweet Soup with Aged Tangerine Peel* 55
E X ¥ 3ol

Ginger Sweet Soup with Sweet Potato and Glutinous Dumpling 60
B4 A B 3

Water Chestnut Sweet Soup with Egg 50
® AW L AT (214

Sesame Balls filled with Egg Custard (3 pieces) 55

"] % A 2 B % B, HKS6( @ 4)

* Extra HK$6 for two sesame glutinous dumplings

H o ERE B AIR % % — 7 HKS$I for each disposable cutlery set
4o T ﬁﬁﬁ@‘%ﬁ lﬁéi/iﬂég. 4 %’%ﬁ%ﬂi‘/g Eﬂ ﬁ Please inform your server of any food-related allergies



4 Mok

ﬂ" Cured Food Takeaway

B =k & Rice with Cured Food HKS$
#6 AT 1 BR 88
Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage

1 P BB AR 88
Rice with Cured Pork Sausage

PR P AR 88
Rice with Cured Meat

i e X

Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage, Cured Pork Sausage 95
& Cured Meat

B Wy "
Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage & Cured Pork Sausage

B & IR B R 118

Rice with Whole Cured Duck Leg

LA F#r¥E For the above selections :

7 o ¥ AT B — t& HK$32
Extra HK$32 for each additional Cured Goose Liver Sausage

7 Ha v 1 BB — 1% HK$32
Extra HK$32 for each additional Cured Pork Sausage

7 Ao R & AR 6 8% — & HK$108
Extra HK$108 for each additional Whole Cured Duck Leg

M=k Cured Food Snack HKS$

BEMGAT I R AR (L wik)
Steamed Cured Goose Liver Sausage and Cured Pork Sausage
(4 pieces with your own choice)

BEMmH (— ) 108
Whole Cured Duck Leg (1 piece)

188



