

# 外賣餐牌

## Takeaway Menu

### 燒味飯 Rice with Roasted & Marinated Food

#### 正宗炭燒鵝飯

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose

#### 正宗炭燒鵝髀飯

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Leg

#### 炭燒蜜汁叉燒飯

Rice with Barbecued Pork

#### 白切平原雞飯 / 桶子豉油雞飯

Rice with Steamed Chicken / Rice with Soy Marinated Chicken

#### 白切平原雞髀飯 / 桶子豉油雞髀飯

Rice with Steamed Chicken Leg / Rice with Soy Marinated Chicken Leg

#### 燒味雙拼飯 (炭燒燒鵝、叉燒、切雞、豉油雞)

Rice with 2 Choices of Roasted Meat

(Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose, Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

#### 鵝髀雙拼飯 (叉燒、切雞、豉油雞)

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Leg and a Choice of any Roasted Meat  
(Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

#### 雞髀雙拼飯 (炭燒燒鵝、叉燒、切雞、豉油雞)

Rice with Chicken Leg and a Choice of any Roasted Meat

(Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose, Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

改配湯麵 / 湯米粉 另加HK\$5

改配湯伊麵 / 撈麵 / 撈米粉 另加HK\$10

改配撈伊麵 另加HK\$15

Extra HK\$5 for change to Noodle / Rice Vermicelli in Soup

Extra HK\$10 for change to E-fu Noodle in Soup / Braised Style (Noodle / Rice Vermicelli )

Extra HK\$15 for change to Braised E-fu Noodle

HK\$

80

220

75

75

170

90

230

180

20

220

180

130

120

120

220

200

### 湯麵 Noodle in Soup

#### 大明蝦球湯麵

Noodle with Prawn in Soup

#### 蟹肉湯伊府麵

E-fu Noodle with Crab Meat in Soup

#### 上湯魚尾雲吞 / 馳名魚尾雲吞麵\*

Wonton in Soup / Noodle with Wonton in Soup\*

#### 上湯鮮蝦水餃 / 鮮蝦水餃湯麵\*

Dumpling in Soup / Noodle with Dumpling in Soup\*

#### 雲吞水餃鴛鴦配 / 魚尾雲吞水餃湯麵\*

Wonton and Dumpling in Soup / Noodle with Wonton and Dumpling in Soup\*

#### 五香牛腩湯麵\*

Noodle with Braised Beef Brisket in Soup\*

#### 上湯銀絲幼麵

Noodle in Soup

#### 滑肉片湯麵 (牛肉 / 豬肉)

Noodle with Sliced Meat in Soup (Sliced Beef or Pork)

#### 雪菜鵝絲湯米 / 雪菜肉絲湯米

Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Goose and Pickled Cabbage in Soup /  
Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Pickled Cabbage in Soup

#### 榨菜肉絲湯米

Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Pickled Mustard Tuber in Soup

\*另加HK\$15 轉湯伊麵 / 撈麵, HK\$20 轉撈伊麵

Extra HK\$15 change to E-fu Noodle in Soup / Braised Noodle

Extra HK\$20 change to Braised E-fu Noodle

HK\$

160

160

68

68

88

78

42

120

120

120

Wonton is served with Shrimp and Pork

水餃含蝦、豬肉及筍尖 Dumpling is served with Shrimp, Pork and Bamboo Shoot

62

62

95

95

90

### 特色小食 Specialties

#### 松花皮蛋配酸薑

Preserved Egg and Pickled Ginger

每位  
Per Person

20

#### 白灼薑蔥豬心蒂

Poached Pig's Aorta with Shredded Ginger and Spring Onion

220

#### 粵式滷汁鵝掌翼

Marinated Goose's Wing and Web

180

#### 古早味蝦籽鬆蹄

Steamed Bean Curd Sheet with Shrimp Roe

130

#### 芝麻伴爽脆海蜇

Shredded Jellyfish

120

#### 佛山汾酒滷燙蹄

Preserved Pig's Knuckle

120

#### 薑葱灼鮮牛霖肉

Poached Steer Cow Rump with Shredded Ginger and Spring Onion

220

#### 白灼懷舊三星匯 (鮮製肉丸、爽厚豬肚、黃沙豬潤)

Poached Meat Ball, Pig's Stomach and Pig's Liver

200

### 撈麵 Braised Noodle

#### 巧手太子撈幼麵

Braised Noodle with Goose Oil

62

#### 柴火蠔汁撈生麵

Braised Noodle with Oyster Sauce

62

#### 薑蔥豬潤撈粗麵

Braised Noodle with Pig's Liver, Spring Onion and Ginger

95

#### 薑蔥牛霖肉撈麵

Braised Noodle with Steer Cow Rump, Spring Onion and Ginger

95

#### 郊外油菜

Poached Vegetable

90

每份外賣餐具需收取港幣一元 HK\$1 for each disposable cutlery set

如閣下對任何食物有過敏反應, 請通知本店職員 Please inform your server of any food-related allergies

# 外賣餐牌

## Takeaway Menu

### 粥類 Congee

正宗炭燒燒鵝粥	HK\$ 80
Congee with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose	
生拆雞絲鮑魚粥	HK\$ 168
Congee with Sliced Abalone and Shredded Chicken	
溫馨子母蝦球粥	HK\$ 138
Congee with Prawn and Shrimp Roe	
新春發財好市粥	HK\$ 88
Congee with Dried Oyster, Black Moss and Salted Pork Bones	
荔灣風味艇仔粥	HK\$ 85
Congee with Assorted Seafood and Shredded Goose	
金榜三元及第粥	HK\$ 75
Congee with Assorted Pig Delicacies	
生滾鮮滑牛肉粥	HK\$ 75
Congee with Sliced Beef	
鮮剁免治碎牛粥	HK\$ 75
Congee with Minced Beef	
生滾黃沙豬潤粥	HK\$ 75
Congee with Pig's Liver	
手打鮮鯪魚滑粥	HK\$ 75
Congee with Dace Fish	
荷塘鮮鯀魚片粥	HK\$ 70
Congee with Sliced Fresh Carp	
手剝家鄉肉丸粥	HK\$ 70
Congee with Pork Ball	
松花皮蛋鹹肉粥	HK\$ 70
Congee with Salted Pork and Preserved Egg	
惹味鹹香瘦肉粥	HK\$ 70
Congee with Salted Pork	
綿滑明火煲米皇	HK\$ 30
Plain Congee	
雙拼粥 (肉丸 / 鮮魚片 / 皮蛋) (豬潤 / 牛肉 / 碎牛 另加HK\$5)	HK\$ 80
Congee with any 2 Choices : Pork Ball / Sliced Fish / Preserved Egg	
Extra HK\$5 for order of Pig's Liver / Sliced Beef / Minced Beef	

### 炒粉麵飯 Rice and Noodle

HK\$

蝦醬肥糉叉炒飯	HK\$ 230
Fried Rice with Diced Premium Barbecued Pork Belly and Shrimp Paste	
鮮蝦仁揚州炒飯	HK\$ 190
Fried Rice in Yangzhou Style (Shrimp with Barbecued Pork)	
秘製咖喱牛崧飯(炒飯底)	HK\$ 150
Fried Rice Topped with Minced Beef in Special Curry Sauce	
紅炆生中斑腩飯	HK\$ 250
Rice with Braised Garoupa's Belly	
菜絲生炒雞絲飯	HK\$ 170
Fried Rice with Shredded Chicken	
金黃粟米肉粒飯	HK\$ 140
Rice with Diced Pork and Sweet Corn	
銀芽肉絲煎脆麵	HK\$ 140
Crispy Noodle with Shredded Pork and Bean Sprout	
佛門羅漢齋炒麵	HK\$ 140
Fried Noodle with Assorted Fungus, Bamboo Shoots and Mushrooms	
大排檔頭抽炒麵	HK\$ 140
Fried Noodle with Soy Sauce	
星洲鮮蝦炒米粉	HK\$ 190
Fried Rice Vermicelli in Singapore Style	
頭抽乾炒牛肉河	HK\$ 150
Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Sliced Beef in Dark Sauce	
沙爹牛霖肉炒河	HK\$ 190
Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Sliced Steer Cow Rump in Satay Sauce	
滑蛋帶子炒河粉	HK\$ 280
Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Scallop and Scrambled Egg	
大展鴻圖伊府麵	HK\$ 450
E-fu Noodle with Crab Roe in Soup	
蟹肉乾燒伊府麵	HK\$ 240
Braised E-fu Noodle with Crab Meat	
生炒臘味糯米飯	HK\$ 290
Fried Sticky Rice with Cured Meat	

# 鏞記精選 (外賣) Yung Kee Delicacies (Takeaway)

## 燒味 Barbecued Specialties

		HK\$
正宗炭燒黑鬃鵝 Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose	全隻 Whole	850
	半隻 Half	460
	例牌 Regular	300
	下庄 Lower Quarter	380
白切新鮮平原雞* / 桶子平原豉油雞* Steamed Chicken* / Soy Marinated Chicken*	全隻 Whole	720
* 採用本地優質新鮮平原雞 * Made with Premium breed local raised Ping Yuen chicken	半隻 Half	370
	例牌 Regular	280
	下庄 Lower Quarter	320
炭燒蜜汁叉燒 (採用加拿大特選豬肉) Barbecued Pork (Premium pork from Canada)		200
至尊炭燒肥糰叉 (採用加拿大特選豬肉)(限量供應) Premium Barbecued Pork Belly (Premium pork from Canada)(Limited Supply)		280

## 特屬前菜 Appetizer

自家製鴛鴦臘腸 Steamed Cured Goose Liver Sausage and Cured Pork Sausage	188
古早味蝦籽鬆蹄 Steamed Bean Curd Sheet with Shrimp Roe	130
佛山汾酒滷燻蹄 Preserved Pig's Knuckle	120

## 精心湯羹 Soup

高湯蟹肉官燕羹 Bird's Nest Soup with Crab Meat	每位 Per person	380
錦繡玉帶海皇羹 Thick Soup with Mixed Seafood	每位 Per person	200
清水松茸燉鮑魚 Double-boiled Abalone Soup with Matsutake Mushroom	每位 Per person	220
原盅花膠燉螺片 Double-boiled Fish Maw Soup with Sliced Sea Whelk	每位 Per person	260
木耳海鮮酸辣羹 Thick Soup with Hot and Sour Seafood, Shredded Bean Curd and Black Fungus	每位 Per person	160

## 海鮮美饌 Seafood Specialties

頭抽生煎滑斑球 Sautéed Garoupa Fillet with Soy Sauce	480
蒜片櫻花大蝦皇(兩隻起) Pan-fried Prawn and Sakura Shrimp with Garlic in Spicy Sauce (Minimum 2 pieces)	每隻 Per piece 180
清蒸游水海上鮮 (16 - 20兩) Steamed Garoupa (16 -20 taels)	2,480-3,200
XO醬滑蛋炒蝦仁 Scrambled Egg with Shrimp in XO Sauce	290
枝竹紅炆鮮斑腩 Braised Garoupa's Belly with Bean Curd Sticks	420
琥珀核桃明蝦球 Sautéed Prawn with Honey-Glazed Walnut	360

# 鏞記精選 (外賣)

*Yung Kee Delicacies (Takeaway)*

## 粵式風味 Canton Flavor

HK\$

原粒柱甫南非鮑	每位	320
Braised South African Abalone with Conpoy in Oyster Sauce	Per person	
黃芥蠔汁吉品鮑	每隻	280
Braised Whole Abalone with Oyster Sauce and Yellow Mustard	Per piece	
桂花蟹肉炒津絲		280
Scrambled Egg with Crab Meat and Vermicelli		
懷舊蕃頭咕嚕肉		260
Traditional Sweet and Sour Pork with Pickled Shallots		
南乳香酥一字排		240
Crispy Spare Rib with Preserved Bean Paste		
陳皮驅牯牛霖肉		280
Stir-fried Sliced Steer Cow Rump with Aged Tangerine Peel		
懷舊中式煎牛柳		300
Pan-fried Beef Fillet in Chinese Style		
黑椒香草牛柳粒		300
Sauteed Diced Beef with Black Pepper and Herbs		
炮彈芋頭油鴨雞		300
Braised Preserved Duck and Chicken with Giant Taro		
XO醬腰果炒雞丁		320
Sauteed Diced Chicken with Cashew in XO Sauce		
惹味椒鹽脆吊片		240
Deep-fried Squid with Spicy Salt		
鮮菇紅燒滑豆腐		180
Braised Bean Curd with Mushroom		
東瀛天白西蘭花		240
Steamed Broccoli with Mushroom		
養生五秀上素炒		200
Sauteed Assorted Vegetables		
清炒時蔬		130
Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetables		

## 精美甜品 Dessert

紅杞冰糖燉官燕		380
Double-boiled Superior Bird's Nest with Rock Sugar and Red Date		
遠年陳皮紅豆沙*		55
Red Bean Sweet Soup with Aged Tangerine Peel*		
薑汁金薯慶園圓		60
Ginger Sweet Soup with Sweet Potato and Glutinous Dumpling		
金絲北鄉馬蹄露		50
Water Chestnut Sweet Soup with Egg		
黃金奶皇煎堆仔 (三件)		55
Sesame Balls filled with Egg Custard (3 pieces)		

\*可另加芝麻湯圓, HK\$6(兩粒)

\* Extra HK\$6 for two sesame glutinous dumplings

每份外賣餐具需收取港幣一元 HK\$1 for each disposable cutlery set

如閣下對任何食物有過敏反應，請通知本店職員 Please inform your server of any food-related allergies



# 外賣臘味精選

## Cured Food Takeaway

### 臘味飯 Rice with Cured Food HK\$

鵝肝腸飯	88
Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage	
切肉臘腸飯	88
Rice with Cured Pork Sausage	
臘肉飯	88
Rice with Cured Meat	
臘味飯	95
Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage, Cured Pork Sausage & Cured Meat	
鴨鶯腸飯	88
Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage & Cured Pork Sausage	
原隻臘鴨髀飯	118
Rice with Whole Cured Duck Leg	

以上飯類 For the above selections :

另加鵝肝腸一條 HK\$32
Extra HK\$32 for each additional Cured Goose Liver Sausage
另加切肉臘腸一條 HK\$32
Extra HK\$32 for each additional Cured Pork Sausage
另加原隻臘鴨髀一隻 HK\$108
Extra HK\$108 for each additional Whole Cured Duck Leg

### 臘味小食 Cured Food Snack HK\$

自選鵝肝腸及切肉臘腸 (共四條)	188
Steamed Cured Goose Liver Sausage and Cured Pork Sausage (4 pieces with your own choice)	
原隻臘鴨髀 (一隻)	108
Whole Cured Duck Leg (1 piece)	